“GraphiteTIM (Compressible Type)” PGS with low thermal resistance
“GraphiteTIM (Compressible Type)” PGS
with low thermal resistance
Type:   EYGS
GraphiteTIM (Compressible Type) is a graphite sheet that is dedicated
for use as a thermal interface material.
The GraphiteTIM (Compressible Type) has very high compressibility
compared to standard PGS, which enables reducing the thermal

 luminous source of laser HUD, medical equipment
● Base station, Server
Explanation of Part Numbers
   1T ERJS02 ～ ERJS1Tシリーズ● GraphiteTIM  (EYGS✽✽✽✽ZL✽✽)
S
✽ Please contact us for custom-made products.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 01　　Feb. 2020
Graphite Sheet 0918 90 mm × 180 mm
1818 180 mm × 180 mm
PGS PGS　only 0909 90 mm × 90 mm ZL 200 μm
Product Code Style Dimension  Thickness of GraphiteTIM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
E Y G S 0 9 1 8
9 10
Z L
11 12
X 2
After pressure
Suffix
IGBT module
GraphiteTIM
Heatsink
“GraphiteTIM (Compressible Type)” PGS with low thermal resistance
Typical values, not guaranteed.
Thermal resistance and compressibility
Lamination type/Composition example
● GraphiteTIM(Compressible Type) standard form
✽    Part numbers listed above are all standard samples for your consideration.
✽✽ Contact us for custom-made samples.
       We can make samples in various forms and/or dimensions other than standard samples.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 01　　Feb. 2020
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Operating temperature range
(°C) −55 to 400
Sheet only
S Type
-
Standard
Part No.
Type
Process for IGBT mounting
Front
Side
Operating Temperature Range
Thickness：ｃ
  90 ×   90 mm
Data
Thickness (µm)
V-0
Thermal resistance
 (K·cm2/W)
Compressibility (%)
Flame resistance
200
0.2
40
400 (300 to 600)
(28)
Typical characteristics
600 kPa
600 kPa
X-Y
TIM Tester
TIM Tester
UL-94V
Items Test method Condition
Thermal conductivity (W/m·K) Laser PIT
Z
  90 × 180 mm
180 × 180 mm
Structure
−55 °C to 400 °C